Mean |J|

J|

d

1.06 -
1.04 1
Ll B2
1.00
0.98 -

0.96 -

Amyqgdala

Without Monotonic Loss

Hippocampus

Lateral Ventricle

0.020 -
0.015 -
0.010 -

-

= 0.005 -
0.000 -

—0.005 -
—-0.010 -

1 1 I I

Noise Level

0 5 10 15 20 25
Time Point

Time Point

5 10 15 20 25

Time Point

1.01 -

10041 =

0.99 -

0.98 -

0:97-

Amyqgdala

With Monotonic Loss

Hippocampus

Lateral Ventricle

Noise Level
— 0.0
=== 0,15
........ [}2

0.0005 -

ey

-0.0005 -

—0.0010 ~

—0.0015 -

—

10 15
Time Point

1 1

5 10 15 20 25
Time Point

I I I

0 5 10 15 20 25

Time Point



